03/29/24 06:16:30

Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Business Renovation Online
Auction - Richmond St W (Richmond St W / Duncan)

Auction Opens. Mon, Jan 26 1:30pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019

0020
0021

0022

0023

0024

0025

0026

Title

Patio Table with Umbrella

All Weather Resin Wicker Arm Chairs

All Weather Resin Wicker Arm Chairs

All Weather Resin Wicker Arm Chairs

Patio Table with Umbrella

All Weather Resin Wicker Arm Chairs

Table with Cast Iron Base

Galvanized Tin Table with Wrought Iron Chairs
Galvanized Tin Table with Wrought Iron Chairs
Galvanized Tin Bar Chairs

Galvanized Tin Bar Stools

Wood Chair

Vintage Schoolhouse Pendant Light Fixture
Vintage Schoolhouse Pendant Light Fixture
Vintage 1920s Wall Sconce

Vintage 1920s Wall Sconce

Vintage 1920s Wall Sconce

Vintage Wrought Iron Bed Frame

Mies Van Der Rohe MR Side Chair
Reproduction (Made in Italy)

Vintage Solid Wood Dining Chair

Restaurant Grade Bistro Chairs With
Upholstered Seats (Y ellow)

Restaurant Grade Bistro Chairs With
Upholstered Seats (Orange)

Restaurant Grade Bistro Chairs With
Upholstered Seats (Orange)

Restaurant Grade Bistro Chairs With
Upholstered Seats (Y ellow)

Restaurant Grade Bistro Chairs With
Upholstered Seats (Y ellow)

Restaurant Grade Bistro Chairs With
Upholstered Seats (Orange)

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Jan 30 12:00pm ET

Lot

0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043

0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049

Title

Restaurant Grade Upholstered Club Chairs
Restaurant Grade Upholstered Club Chairs
Commercia Slanted Wire Shelving on Casters
Commercia Wire Shelving by Nexel
Commercia Wire Shelving by Metro
Food Service Cutlery Tray

Homer Laughlin China Dinner Plates
Homer Laughlin China Dinner Plates
Homer Laughlin China Dinner Plates
Homer Laughlin China Dinner Plates
Homer Laughlin China Dinner Plates
Homer Laughlin China Dinner Plates
Molson Canadian Brand Light Up Sign
1/2" Thick Tempered Glass

Wood Framed Mirror with Ledge

Faux Leather Ottoman

Kaezi Photo Light Stand with 85W 5500K
Photo Lightbulb

Patio Table with Umbrella

Patio Table with Umbrella

Patio Table with Umbrella

Patio Table with Umbrella

All Weather Resin Wicker Arm Chair
Single Door Folding Dog Crate



03/29/24 06:16:30

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, January 31 EST, 01:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Pickup Location: 225 Richmond St W, Toronto, ON M5V 1W2 Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.com/maps/place/225+Richmond+St+W,+Toronto,+ON+M5V+1W2,+Canada/@43.6492418,-79.3895081,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x882b34d02ffa2c39:0xccd12349e2ef3f18

