Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Business Renovation Online Auction - Richmond St W (Richmond St W / Duncan)

Auction Opens: Mon, Jan 26 1:30pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Jan 30 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Patio Table with Umbrella	0027	Restaurant Grade Upholstered Club Chairs
0002	All Weather Resin Wicker Arm Chairs	0028	Restaurant Grade Upholstered Club Chairs
0003	All Weather Resin Wicker Arm Chairs	0029	Commercial Slanted Wire Shelving on Casters
0004	All Weather Resin Wicker Arm Chairs	0030	Commercial Wire Shelving by Nexel
0005	Patio Table with Umbrella	0031	Commercial Wire Shelving by Metro
0006	All Weather Resin Wicker Arm Chairs	0032	Food Service Cutlery Tray
0007	Table with Cast Iron Base	0033	Homer Laughlin China Dinner Plates
0008	Galvanized Tin Table with Wrought Iron Chairs	0034	Homer Laughlin China Dinner Plates
0009	Galvanized Tin Table with Wrought Iron Chairs	0035	Homer Laughlin China Dinner Plates
0010	Galvanized Tin Bar Chairs	0036	Homer Laughlin China Dinner Plates
0011	Galvanized Tin Bar Stools	0037	Homer Laughlin China Dinner Plates
0012	Wood Chair	0038	Homer Laughlin China Dinner Plates
0013	Vintage Schoolhouse Pendant Light Fixture	0039	Molson Canadian Brand Light Up Sign
0014	Vintage Schoolhouse Pendant Light Fixture	0040	1/2" Thick Tempered Glass
0015	Vintage 1920s Wall Sconce	0041	Wood Framed Mirror with Ledge
0016	Vintage 1920s Wall Sconce	0042	Faux Leather Ottoman
0017	Vintage 1920s Wall Sconce	0043	Kaezi Photo Light Stand with 85W 5500K
0018	Vintage Wrought Iron Bed Frame		Photo Lightbulb
0019	Mies Van Der Rohe MR Side Chair		Patio Table with Umbrella
	Reproduction (Made in Italy)		Patio Table with Umbrella
	Vintage Solid Wood Dining Chair		Patio Table with Umbrella
0021	Restaurant Grade Bistro Chairs With Upholstered Seats (Yellow)		Patio Table with Umbrella
0022	Restaurant Grade Bistro Chairs With		All Weather Resin Wicker Arm Chair
0022	Upholstered Seats (Orange)	0049	Single Door Folding Dog Crate
0023	Restaurant Grade Bistro Chairs With Upholstered Seats (Orange)		
0024	Restaurant Grade Bistro Chairs With Upholstered Seats (Yellow)		
0025	Restaurant Grade Bistro Chairs With Upholstered Seats (Yellow)		
0026	Restaurant Grade Bistro Chairs With		

Upholstered Seats (Orange)

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, January 31 EST, 01:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Pickup Location: 225 Richmond St W, Toronto, ON M5V 1W2 Map

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com